Group Name
City of Racine
City of Kenosha
City of Appleton
City of LaCrosse
City of Janesville
City of Oshkosh
City of Green Bay
City of Wauwatosa
Milw. County

City of Beloit
Kenosha County
Wood County
Marinette County
City of Madison
City of Waukesha
City of Eau Claire
Eau Claire County

N/A Not Available
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Insurance ¢ Risk Management « Employee Benefits

Est. Size Specific Level

1556
942
782
675
540
612

1100
574

14000
472

1175
603
420

$200,000
$125,000
$175,000
$100,000
$100,000
$75,000
$250,000
$75,000
$250,000
$100,000
$150,000
$100,000
$100,000

Estimated Premium

$693,000
$900,000
$335,000
$420,000
$570,000
$762,000
N/A
$648,000
N/A
$584,000
$592,200
$654,000
$567,000

Insured with primary coverage through HMO's

Insured
Insured
Insured

10/23/2008

with $65,000 Aggr. Specific




