Group Name	Est. Size	Specific Level	Estimated Premium	10/23/2008
City of Racine	1556	\$200,000	\$693,000	
City of Kenosha	942	\$125,000	\$900,000	
City of Appleton	782	\$175,000	\$335,000	
City of LaCrosse	675	\$100,000	\$420,000	
City of Janesville	540	\$100,000	\$570,000	
City of Oshkosh	612	\$75,000	\$762,000	
City of Green Bay	1100	\$250,000	N/A	with \$65,000 Aggr. Specific
City of Wauwatosa	574	\$75,000	\$648,000	
Milw. County	14000	\$250,000	N/A	
City of Beloit	472	\$100,000	\$584,000	
Kenosha County	1175	\$150,000	\$592,200	
Wood County	603	\$100,000	\$654,000	
Marinette County	420	\$100,000	\$567,000	
City of Madison	Insured with	primary coverage th	nrough HMO's	
City of Waukesha		Insured		
City of Eau Claire		Insured		
Eau Claire County		Insured		

N/A Not Available



